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                  Updated: 24th April 2017 

Sally Hodges 
Director for Children’s Services & Skills 

Tel: 0121 704 6734 
Email: sally.hodges@solihull.gov.uk 

Council House, Manor Square, Solihull, B91 3PX 

Simon Rushall 
Assistant Director  

Children, Young People & Families 
Tel: 0121 704 8325 

Email: simon.rushall@solihull.gov.uk 
Council House, Manor Square, Solihull, B91 3PX 

 

Child Protection & Review Unit  (CPRU) 

Tel: 0121 788 4311 

Email: cpru@solihull.gov.uk 

Email: cpru@solihull.gcsx.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Looked After Children Team  (LAC) 

Rachelle Stevens, Team Manager 

Email: rstevens@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 788 4210 / 0121 788 4226 

Email: LACadmin@solihull.gov.uk 

Chelmund’s Place,  858 Chester Road, 

Chelmsley Wood, B37 7WG 

h Centre, Auckland Drive, Smiths Wood, B36 
0DD 

nsen House, Bosworth Centre, Auckland Drive, 
Smiths Wood, B36 0DD 

 

Fostering Team 

Lauren Hirst, Team Manager 

Email:lhirst@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 788 4234  /  / 0121 717 1473 

Tel: 0800 073 0769 

Email: fosteringadmin@solihull.gov.uk 

Chelmund’s Place,  858 Chester Road,   

Chelmsley Wood, B37 7WG 

 

Child Asylum and 16+ Team 

Darren Bishton, Team Manager 

Email: dbishton@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 788 4283 /  / 0121 717 1473 

Email: 16+admin@solihull.gov.uk 

Chelmund’s Place,  858 Chester Road,   

Chelmsley Wood, B37 7WG 

 

Frank McSheffrey 

Head of Service for Referral 
Assessment & Child Protection 

Tel: 0121 704 8709 / 0121 788 4426 

Email: fmcsheff@solihull.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Jane Wilton 

Head of Service for Looked After Children  

& Adoption 

Tel: 0121 788 4227 / 0121 717 1473 

Email: jwilton@solihull.gov.uk 

Chelmund’s Place,  858 Chester Road,  
Chelmsley Wood, B37 7WG 

 
 

Simon Stubbs 

Head of Service Safeguards  

Tel: 0121 788 4307 

Email: sstubbs@solihull.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Children in Need Services (CIN) 

Rupinder Minhas, Team Manager 

Email: rminhas@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 788 4471 

Email: cinadmin@solihull.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

 

 
Emergency Duty Team (EDT) 

Jon Hudson, Team Manager 

Email: jhudson@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 605 6060 

Email: ssbvduty@solihull.gov.uk 

 

 

Solihull LSCB 

Betty Lynch, Business Manager 

Tel:  0121 788 4325 

Fax: 0121 788 4414 

Email: lscb@solihull.gov.uk 

Email: lscb@solihull.gcsx.gov.uk  

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Principal Social Worker 

Adam Birchall 

Tel: 0121 704 6791 

Email: abirchall@solihul.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Adoption Team 

Jane Francis, Team Manager 

Email: jane.francis@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 709 7180  / 0121 717 1473 

Email: adoption@solihull.gov.uk 

Email: adoptionsupport@solihull.gov.uk 

Chelmund’s Place,  858 Chester Road,   

Chelmsley Wood, B37 7WG 

 

Child Protection & Court Team (CP/Court)  

Julie Mason, Team Manager 

Email: julie.mason@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 788 4305 

Email: cpadmin@solihull.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

LADO 

Simon Stubbs 

Tel: 0121 788 4307 / 0121 788 4310 

Email: cpru@solihull.gcsx.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Children’s Disability Team  (CDT) 

Karim Meghji, Team Manager 

Email: karim.meghji@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 779 1702 

Email: cdtadmin@solihull.gov.uk 

Elmwood Place, 37 Burtons Way, 
Smithswood, B36 0UG 

 
MASH (Multi-AgencySafeguardingTeam)  

George Derby, Team Manager 

Email: gderby@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 788 4333 

Email: MASH@solihull.gcsx.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

 

 

 

 

Children’s Assessment Team  (CAT) 

Sara Jefferies, Team Manager 

Email: sjefferies@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel: 0121 788 4330 

Email: catadmin@solihull.gov.uk 

Bluebell Centre, West Mall, B37 5TN 

 

Kathy Slinn 

Head of Service, Engage 

Tel: 0121 709 7006 

Email: kslinn@solihull.gov.uk 

engage@solihull.gov.uk 

Moat Lane, 142 Lode Lane, B91 2HP 

(refer to separate Engage Service structure chart) 

 

Pali Obhi 

Team Manager 

Solihull Youth Offending Team 

Tel: 0121 709 7001 / 0121 709 7147 

Email: pali.obhi@solihull.gov.uk 

Elmwood Place, 37 Burtons Way, Smithswood, 
B36 0UG 

 

 

 

 

 

Julie Hackett 

Head of Strategic Commissioning 

(Children & Families) 

Tel: 0121 704 6626 

Email:jhackett@solihull.gov.uk 

Council House, Manor Square, Solihull,B913PX 
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